Purpose

Blight Elimination, slum
clearance, redevelopment,
and urban renewal projects
Public buildings for housing
machinery and equipment
Harbor improvements

Parking facility improvements

Fire Department improvements
Police Department facility
construction projects

Bridge and viaduct improvements

Sewage disposal - sewer
improvement and construction

Street improvements and
construction

Parks and public. grounds

Library improvements

Financing public improvements in

anticipation of special assessments

levied against property

Paying project costs in accordance
with project plans for TIDs and
providing financial assistance to
urban renewal projects authorized
under s. 66.045

School Board borrowing for
Milwaukee Public School capital

purposes

Initial Resolution
File No. and
Adoption Date

1/22/02
011204

1/22/02
011205

1/22/02
011206

1/22/02
011207

1/22/02
011208

1/22/02
011209

1/22/02
011210

1/22/02
011211

1/22/02
011212

1/22/02
011213

1/22/02
011214

1/22/02
011215

1/22/02
011216

1/22/02
011217

Resolution Amount

$2,700,000

13,160,890

585,000

822,000

1,180,000

9,844,000

1,971,000

2,750,000

15,359,504

1,050,062

3,415,000

4,936,093

14,500,000

12,000,000

Bonds to be Sold

$2,700,000

13,160,890

585,000

822,000

1,180,000

9,844,000

1,971,000

2,750,000

15,359,504

1,050,062

3,415,000

4,936,093

14,500,000

12,000,000

EXHIBIT A



Purpose

Blight Elimination, slum
clearance, redevelopment,
and urban renewal projects
Public buildings for housing
machinery and equipment

Harbor improvements

Fire Department improvements
Police Department facility
construction projects

Bridge and viaduct improvements

Sewage disposal - sewer
improvement and construction

Street improvements and
construction

Parks and public grounds

Library improvements

Financing public improvements in

anticipation of special assessments

levied against property

Paying project costs in accordance
with project plans for TIDs and
providing financial assistance to
urban renewal projects authorized
under s. 66.045

School Board borrowing for
Milwaukee Public School capital

purposes

Initial Resolution File No.

and Adoption Date
12/15/00
001136

12/15/00
001137

12/15/00
001138

12/15/00
001140

12/15/00
001141

12/15/00
001142

12/15/00
001143

12/15/00
001144

12/15/00
001145

12/15/00
001146

12/15/00
001147

12/15/00
001148

12/15/00
001149

Resolution Amount

$3,050,000

12,115,799

600,000

3,589,900

9,660,000

2,415,000

5,459,000

19,078,623

653,320

2,960,000

8,556,910

19,500,000

17,000,000

Bonds to be Sold

$2,550,000

2,596,987

550,000

3,589,900

8,520,000

2,341,970

5,214,000

12,487,623

137,000

375,000

8,556,910

14,734,180

1,305,000



Purpose

Blight Elimination, slum
clearance, redevelopment,
and urban renewal projects

Public buildings for housing
machinery and equipment
Harbor improvements

Police Department facility
construction projects

Sewage disposal — sewer
improvement and construction

Street improvements and
construction

Financing public improvements in
anticipation of special assessments
levied against property

Police Department facility
construction projects

Bridge and viaduct improvements

Library improvements
Financing public improvements in

anticipation of special assessments
levied against property

49555 1035-2002-148

Initial Resolution File No.

and Adoption Date
12/17/99
991333

12/17/99
991320

12/17/99
991321

12/17/99
991322

12/17/99
991324

12/17/99
991325
12/17/99
991332

11/24/98
981129

11/24/98
981130

11/24/98
981133

11/24/98
981134

Resolution Amount

$2,200,000

6,024,000

2,100,000

21,000,000

6,419,000

19,550,453

3,827,923

13,000,000

3,920,000

550,000

4,214,988

Bonds to be Sold

$1,042,000
313,500
1,900,000
1,145,752
2,710,000

2,898,577

3,827,923
23,490
1,338,000

100,000

4,214,988



